
Applicazioni Auto

RENAULT

RENAULT 19 I 

(B/C53_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

19 I (B/C53_) 1989-06-01 

- 1992-04-

01

1764 ccm 99 KW 135 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F7P 704

RENAULT 19 I 

Cabriolet (D53_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

19 I Cabriolet (D53_) 1991-07-01 

- 1992-04-

01

1721 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3N 743

19 I Cabriolet (D53_) 1991-07-01 

- 1992-04-

01

1721 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F2N 724

19 I Cabriolet (D53_) 1991-07-01 

- 1992-04-

01

1721 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3N 742

19 I Cabriolet (D53_) 1991-07-01 

- 1992-04-

01

1721 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3N 743

19 I Cabriolet (D53_) 1991-07-01 

- 1992-04-

01

1764 ccm 101 KW 137 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F7P 704

19 I Cabriolet (D53_) 1991-07-01 

- 1992-04-

01

1721 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3N 742

19 I Cabriolet (D53_) 1991-07-01 

- 1992-04-

01

1764 ccm 101 KW 137 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F7P 700

RENAULT 19 I 

Chamade (L53_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

19 I Chamade (L53_) 1989-06-01 

- 1990-08-

01

1390 ccm 58 KW 79 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina E6J 700

https://www.dipacommerce.com/cooler-olio-nuovo-di-pa-sport-renault.html


19 I Chamade (L53_) 1989-06-01 

- 1990-08-

01

1764 ccm 101 KW 137 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F7P 700

19 I Chamade (L53_) 1989-10-01 

- 1992-04-

01

1721 ccm 54 KW 73 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3N 741

19 I Chamade (L53_) 1989-10-01 

- 1992-04-

01

1721 ccm 54 KW 73 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3N 740

19 I Chamade (L53_) 1989-10-01 

- 1992-04-

01

1764 ccm 99 KW 135 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F7P 704

19 I Chamade (L53_) 1990-09-01 

- 1992-04-

01

1390 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina E7J 700

19 I Chamade (L53_) 1990-09-01 

- 1992-04-

01

1721 ccm 69 KW 94 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F2N 721

RENAULT 19 II 

(B/C53_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

19 II (B/C53_) 1992-01-01 

- 1995-12-

01

1390 ccm 59 KW 80 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina E7J 706

19 II (B/C53_) 1992-01-01 

- 1995-12-

01

1390 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina E7J 742

19 II (B/C53_) 1992-01-01 

- 1995-12-

01

1390 ccm 59 KW 80 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina E6J 700

19 II (B/C53_) 1992-04-01 

- 1994-05-

01

1794 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3P 700

19 II (B/C53_) 1992-04-01 

- 1995-12-

01

1794 ccm 65 KW 88 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3P 706

19 II (B/C53_) 1992-04-01 

- 1995-12-

01

1721 ccm 54 KW 73 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3N 740

19 II (B/C53_) 1992-04-01 

- 1995-12-

01

1721 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3N 743

19 II (B/C53_) 1992-04-01 

- 1995-12-

01

1794 ccm 65 KW 88 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3P 760

19 II (B/C53_) 1992-04-01 

- 1995-12-

01

1794 ccm 65 KW 88 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3P 708

19 II (B/C53_) 1992-04-01 

- 1995-12-

01

1794 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3P 760

19 II (B/C53_) 1992-04-01 

- 1995-12-

01

1794 ccm 65 KW 88 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3P 707



19 II (B/C53_) 1992-04-01 

- 1995-12-

01

1794 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3P 706

19 II (B/C53_) 1992-04-01 

- 1995-12-

01

1721 ccm 54 KW 73 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3N 741

19 II (B/C53_) 1992-04-01 

- 1995-12-

01

1764 ccm 99 KW 135 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F7P 704

19 II (B/C53_) 1992-05-01 

- 1994-09-

01

1721 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3N 746

19 II (B/C53_) 1992-05-01 

- 1994-09-

01

1171 ccm 44 KW 60 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina E7F 730

19 II (B/C53_) 1994-05-01 

- 1995-12-

01

1794 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3P 765

19 II (B/C53_) 1994-05-01 

- 1995-12-

01

1794 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3P 682

19 II (B/C53_) 1996-10-01 

- 2001-06-

01

1390 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina E6J 706

19 II (B/C53_) 1996-10-01 

- 2001-06-

01

1721 ccm 69 KW 94 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3N 747

RENAULT 19 II 

Cabriolet (D53_, 

853_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

19 II Cabriolet (D53_, 

853_)

1992-04-01 

- 1993-09-

01

1721 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3N 743

19 II Cabriolet (D53_, 

853_)

1992-04-01 

- 1993-09-

01

1721 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3N 742

19 II Cabriolet (D53_, 

853_)

1992-04-01 

- 1996-06-

01

1764 ccm 99 KW 135 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F7P 704

19 II Cabriolet (D53_, 

853_)

1992-04-01 

- 1996-06-

01

1794 ccm 65 KW 88 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3P 708

19 II Cabriolet (D53_, 

853_)

1992-04-01 

- 1996-06-

01

1794 ccm 65 KW 88 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3P 707

19 II Cabriolet (D53_, 

853_)

1992-04-01 

- 1996-06-

01

1794 ccm 65 KW 88 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3P 704



19 II Cabriolet (D53_, 

853_)

1992-04-01 

- 1996-06-

01

1794 ccm 65 KW 88 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3P 706

19 II Cabriolet (D53_, 

853_)

1992-04-01 

- 1996-06-

01

1794 ccm 65 KW 88 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3P 760

19 II Cabriolet (D53_, 

853_)

1992-04-01 

- 1996-06-

01

1794 ccm 65 KW 88 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3P 705

19 II Cabriolet (D53_, 

853_)

1992-05-01 

- 1994-04-

01

1764 ccm 101 KW 137 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F7P 704

19 II Cabriolet (D53_, 

853_)

1993-09-01 

- 1996-06-

01

1794 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3P 760

19 II Cabriolet (D53_, 

853_)

1993-09-01 

- 1996-06-

01

1794 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3P 706

19 II Cabriolet (D53_, 

853_)

1994-07-01 

- 1996-06-

01

1794 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3P 764

19 II Cabriolet (D53_, 

853_)

1994-07-01 

- 1996-06-

01

1794 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3P 765

19 II Cabriolet (D53_, 

853_)

1994-07-01 

- 1996-06-

01

1794 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3P 682

RENAULT 19 II 

Chamade (L53_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

19 II Chamade (L53_) 1992-04-01 

- 1994-05-

01

1794 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3P 700

19 II Chamade (L53_) 1992-04-01 

- 1995-12-

01

1721 ccm 54 KW 73 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3N 740

19 II Chamade (L53_) 1992-04-01 

- 1995-12-

01

1794 ccm 65 KW 88 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3P 707

19 II Chamade (L53_) 1992-04-01 

- 1995-12-

01

1764 ccm 99 KW 135 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F7P 704

19 II Chamade (L53_) 1992-04-01 

- 1995-12-

01

1721 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3N 743



19 II Chamade (L53_) 1992-04-01 

- 1995-12-

01

1794 ccm 65 KW 88 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3P 704

19 II Chamade (L53_) 1992-04-01 

- 1995-12-

01

1794 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3P 760

19 II Chamade (L53_) 1992-04-01 

- 1995-12-

01

1794 ccm 65 KW 88 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3P 706

19 II Chamade (L53_) 1992-04-01 

- 1995-12-

01

1721 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3N 742

19 II Chamade (L53_) 1992-04-01 

- 1995-12-

01

1794 ccm 65 KW 88 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3P 760

19 II Chamade (L53_) 1992-04-01 

- 1995-12-

01

1794 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3P 706

19 II Chamade (L53_) 1992-04-01 

- 1995-12-

01

1721 ccm 54 KW 73 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3N 741

19 II Chamade (L53_) 1992-04-01 

- 1995-12-

01

1794 ccm 65 KW 88 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3P 705

19 II Chamade (L53_) 1992-04-01 

- 1995-12-

01

1794 ccm 65 KW 88 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3P 708

19 II Chamade (L53_) 1992-05-01 

- 1994-09-

01

1171 ccm 44 KW 60 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina E7F 730

19 II Chamade (L53_) 1992-05-01 

- 1994-09-

01

1794 ccm 67 KW 91 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3P 765

19 II Chamade (L53_) 1992-05-01 

- 1995-11-

01

1721 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3N 741

19 II Chamade (L53_) 1992-05-01 

- 1995-11-

01

1794 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3P 700

19 II Chamade (L53_) 1992-05-01 

- 1995-11-

01

1721 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3N 740

19 II Chamade (L53_) 1992-05-01 

- 1995-11-

01

1794 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3P 706

19 II Chamade (L53_) 1993-01-01 

- 1995-08-

01

1721 ccm 68 KW 92 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F2N 720

19 II Chamade (L53_) 1993-01-01 

- 1995-08-

01

1721 ccm 68 KW 92 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F2N 721

19 II Chamade (L53_) 1993-11-01 

- 1995-12-

01

1390 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina E7J 742

19 II Chamade (L53_) 1994-05-01 

- 1995-12-

01

1783 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3P 682

19 II Chamade (L53_) 1994-10-01 

- 1995-11-

01

1390 ccm 59 KW 80 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina E7J 706



19 II Chamade (L53_) 1994-10-01 

- 1995-11-

01

1390 ccm 57 KW 78 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina E6J 700

RENAULT 19 II 

Furgonato (S53_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

19 II Furgonato (S53_) 1992-03-01 

- 1995-12-

01

1390 ccm 59 KW 80 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina E6J 700

RENAULT 21 (B48_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

21 (B48_) 1989-07-01 

- 1993-05-

01

1721 ccm 65 KW 88 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F2N 711

21 (B48_) 1989-07-01 

- 1993-05-

01

1721 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3N 726

21 (B48_) 1989-07-01 

- 1993-05-

01

1721 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F2N 712

21 (B48_) 1989-07-01 

- 1993-05-

01

1721 ccm 65 KW 88 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F2N 754

21 (B48_) 1989-09-01 

- 1992-10-

01

1721 ccm 54 KW 73 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3N 726

21 (B48_) 1989-09-01 

- 1994-06-

01

1721 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3N 722

21 (B48_) 1989-09-01 

- 1994-06-

01

1721 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3N 723

RENAULT 21 Station 

wagon (K48_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

21 Station wagon (K48_) 1989-10-01 

- 1993-12-

01

1721 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3N 723



21 Station wagon (K48_) 1989-10-01 

- 1993-12-

01

1721 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3N 722

RENAULT 21 Tre 

volumi (L48_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

21 Tre volumi (L48_) 1989-09-01 

- 1994-02-

01

1721 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3N 723

21 Tre volumi (L48_) 1989-09-01 

- 1994-02-

01

1721 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3N 722

RENAULT CLIO I 

(B/C57_, 5/357_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

CLIO I (B/C57_, 5/357_) 1990-05-01 

- 1998-09-

01

1171 ccm 43 KW 58 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina E7F 700

CLIO I (B/C57_, 5/357_) 1990-05-01 

- 1998-09-

01

1171 ccm 43 KW 58 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina E7F 750

CLIO I (B/C57_, 5/357_) 1990-05-01 

- 1998-09-

01

1171 ccm 43 KW 58 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina E7F 708

CLIO I (B/C57_, 5/357_) 1991-01-01 

- 1993-12-

01

1721 ccm 68 KW 92 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F2N 770

CLIO I (B/C57_, 5/357_) 1991-01-01 

- 1996-06-

01

1171 ccm 40 KW 54 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina E7F 706

CLIO I (B/C57_, 5/357_) 1991-01-01 

- 1998-09-

01

1870 ccm 47 KW 64 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F8Q 732

CLIO I (B/C57_, 5/357_) 1991-01-01 

- 1998-09-

01

1870 ccm 47 KW 64 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F8Q 730

CLIO I (B/C57_, 5/357_) 1993-01-01 

- 1995-08-

01

1794 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3P 712

CLIO I (B/C57_, 5/357_) 1995-08-01 

- 1998-09-

01

1783 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F3P 758

CLIO I (B/C57_, 5/357_) 1996-05-01 

- 1998-02-

01

1870 ccm 48 KW 65 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F8Q 632

CLIO I (B/C57_, 5/357_) 1996-05-01 

- 1998-02-

01

1870 ccm 48 KW 65 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F8Q 714



CLIO I (B/C57_, 5/357_) 1996-05-01 

- 1998-02-

01

1870 ccm 48 KW 65 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F8Q 676

CLIO I (B/C57_, 5/357_) 1996-05-01 

- 1998-02-

01

1870 ccm 48 KW 65 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F8Q 696

CLIO I (B/C57_, 5/357_) 1997-01-01 

- 1998-09-

01

1870 ccm 40 KW 54 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F8Q 678

RENAULT CLIO I 

Furgonato (S57_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

CLIO I Furgonato (S57_) 1991-01-01 

- 1998-09-

01

1171 ccm 44 KW 60 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina E7F 750

CLIO I Furgonato (S57_) 1991-01-01 

- 1998-09-

01

1171 ccm 44 KW 60 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina E5F 710

CLIO I Furgonato (S57_) 1991-01-01 

- 1998-09-

01

1870 ccm 48 KW 65 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F8Q 732

CLIO I Furgonato (S57_) 1991-01-01 

- 1998-09-

01

1870 ccm 48 KW 65 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F8Q 730

CLIO I Furgonato (S57_) 1996-04-01 

- 1998-02-

01

1870 ccm 40 KW 54 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F8Q 678

RENAULT EXPRESS 

Pick-up

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

EXPRESS Pick-up 1995-07-01 

- 1999-10-

01

1870 ccm 47 KW 64 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F8Q 776

EXPRESS Pick-up 1995-07-01 

- 1999-10-

01

1870 ccm 47 KW 64 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F8Q 724

RENAULT KANGOO 

(KC0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore



KANGOO (KC0/1_) 1997-08-01 

-

1870 ccm 40 KW 54 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F8Q 662

KANGOO (KC0/1_) 1997-08-01 

-

1870 ccm 47 KW 64 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F8Q 632

KANGOO (KC0/1_) 1997-08-01 

-

1870 ccm 47 KW 64 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F8Q 630

KANGOO (KC0/1_) 1999-09-01 

- 2001-06-

01

1870 ccm 48 KW 65 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F8Q 632

RENAULT KANGOO 

Express (FC0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

KANGOO Express 

(FC0/1_)

1997-08-01 

-

1870 ccm 47 KW 64 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F8Q 630

KANGOO Express 

(FC0/1_)

1997-08-01 

-

1870 ccm 40 KW 54 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F8Q 662

KANGOO Express 

(FC0/1_)

1997-08-01 

-

1870 ccm 47 KW 64 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F8Q 632

KANGOO Express 

(FC0/1_)

1999-09-01 

- 2003-06-

01

1870 ccm 48 KW 65 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F8Q 632

RENAULT MEGANE I 

(BA0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

MEGANE I (BA0/1_) 1996-01-01 

- 2003-08-

01

1870 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F8Q 784

MEGANE I (BA0/1_) 1996-01-01 

- 2003-08-

01

1870 ccm 47 KW 64 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F8Q 622

MEGANE I (BA0/1_) 1996-01-01 

- 2003-08-

01

1870 ccm 47 KW 64 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F8Q 624

MEGANE I (BA0/1_) 1996-01-01 

- 2003-08-

01

1870 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F8Q 786

MEGANE I (BA0/1_) 1996-01-01 

- 2003-08-

01

1870 ccm 47 KW 64 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F8Q 620

MEGANE I (BA0/1_) 1996-04-01 

- 2001-02-

01

1870 ccm 69 KW 94 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F8Q 784



MEGANE I (BA0/1_) 1996-07-01 

- 2003-08-

01

1998 ccm 108 KW 147 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F7R 714

MEGANE I (BA0/1_) 1996-07-01 

- 2003-08-

01

1998 ccm 108 KW 147 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F7R 710

MEGANE I (BA0/1_) 1996-09-01 

- 2003-08-

01

1870 ccm 69 KW 94 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F8Q 784

MEGANE I (BA0/1_) 1997-03-01 

- 2001-02-

01

1870 ccm 72 KW 98 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 736

MEGANE I (BA0/1_) 1997-03-01 

- 2001-02-

01

1870 ccm 72 KW 98 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 731

MEGANE I (BA0/1_) 1997-03-01 

- 2001-02-

01

1870 ccm 72 KW 98 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 734

MEGANE I (BA0/1_) 1997-03-01 

- 2001-02-

01

1870 ccm 72 KW 98 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 730

RENAULT MEGANE I 

Cabriolet (EA0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

MEGANE I Cabriolet 

(EA0/1_)

1996-10-01 

- 1999-11-

01

1998 ccm 108 KW 147 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F7R 710

MEGANE I Cabriolet 

(EA0/1_)

1996-10-01 

- 1999-11-

01

1998 ccm 108 KW 147 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F7R 714

RENAULT MEGANE I 

Classic (LA0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

MEGANE I Classic 

(LA0/1_)

1996-09-01 

- 2003-08-

01

1870 ccm 47 KW 64 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F8Q 620

MEGANE I Classic 

(LA0/1_)

1996-09-01 

- 2003-08-

01

1870 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F8Q 786

MEGANE I Classic 

(LA0/1_)

1996-09-01 

- 2003-08-

01

1870 ccm 47 KW 64 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F8Q 622



MEGANE I Classic 

(LA0/1_)

1996-09-01 

- 2003-08-

01

1870 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F8Q 784

MEGANE I Classic 

(LA0/1_)

1996-09-01 

- 2003-08-

01

1870 ccm 47 KW 64 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F8Q 624

MEGANE I Classic 

(LA0/1_)

1996-09-01 

- 2003-08-

01

1870 ccm 69 KW 94 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F8Q 784

MEGANE I Classic 

(LA0/1_)

1997-03-01 

- 2001-02-

01

1870 ccm 72 KW 98 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 736

MEGANE I Classic 

(LA0/1_)

1997-03-01 

- 2001-02-

01

1870 ccm 72 KW 98 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 731

MEGANE I Classic 

(LA0/1_)

1997-03-01 

- 2001-02-

01

1870 ccm 72 KW 98 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 734

MEGANE I Classic 

(LA0/1_)

1997-03-01 

- 2001-02-

01

1870 ccm 72 KW 98 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 730

RENAULT MEGANE I 

Coach (DA0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

MEGANE I Coach 

(DA0/1_)

1996-03-01 

- 1999-11-

01

1998 ccm 108 KW 147 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F7R 714

MEGANE I Coach 

(DA0/1_)

1996-03-01 

- 1999-11-

01

1998 ccm 108 KW 147 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F7R 710

RENAULT MEGANE I 

Grandtour (KA0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

MEGANE I Grandtour 

(KA0/1_)

1999-04-01 

- 2003-08-

01

1870 ccm 47 KW 64 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F8Q 790

MEGANE I Grandtour 

(KA0/1_)

1999-04-01 

- 2003-08-

01

1870 ccm 47 KW 64 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F8Q 622



RENAULT MEGANE 

Scenic (JA0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

MEGANE Scenic 

(JA0/1_)

1997-01-01 

- 1999-09-

01

1870 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F8Q 784

MEGANE Scenic 

(JA0/1_)

1997-01-01 

- 1999-09-

01

1870 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F8Q 786

MEGANE Scenic 

(JA0/1_)

1997-03-01 

- 1999-08-

01

1870 ccm 69 KW 94 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F8Q 784

MEGANE Scenic 

(JA0/1_)

1997-03-01 

- 1999-09-

01

1870 ccm 47 KW 64 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F8Q 790

MEGANE Scenic 

(JA0/1_)

1997-04-01 

- 1999-09-

01

1870 ccm 72 KW 98 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 734

MEGANE Scenic 

(JA0/1_)

1997-04-01 

- 1999-09-

01

1870 ccm 72 KW 98 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 730

RENAULT RAPID 

Furgonato (F40_, 

G40_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

RAPID Furgonato (F40_, 

G40_)

1991-09-01 

- 1998-03-

01

1870 ccm 47 KW 64 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F8Q 722

RAPID Furgonato (F40_, 

G40_)

1991-09-01 

- 1998-03-

01

1870 ccm 47 KW 64 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F8Q 776

RAPID Furgonato (F40_, 

G40_)

1991-09-01 

- 1998-03-

01

1870 ccm 47 KW 64 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F8Q 774

RAPID Furgonato (F40_, 

G40_)

1991-09-01 

- 1998-03-

01

1870 ccm 47 KW 64 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F8Q 724

RAPID Furgonato (F40_, 

G40_)

1991-09-01 

- 1998-03-

01

1870 ccm 47 KW 64 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F8Q 646



RAPID Furgonato (F40_, 

G40_)

1994-09-01 

- 1998-03-

01

1870 ccm 40 KW 54 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F8Q 682

RAPID Furgonato (F40_, 

G40_)

1994-09-01 

- 1998-03-

01

1870 ccm 40 KW 54 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F8Q 640

RAPID Furgonato (F40_, 

G40_)

1994-09-01 

- 1998-03-

01

1870 ccm 40 KW 54 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F8Q 648

RENAULT SPORT 

SPIDER (EF0_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

SPORT SPIDER (EF0_) 1995-03-01 

- 1999-10-

01

1998 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F7R 710

SPORT SPIDER (EF0_) 1995-12-01 

- 1996-08-

01

1998 ccm 108 KW 147 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F7R 710

RENAULT TRAFIC 

Autobus (TXW)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

TRAFIC Autobus (TXW) 1997-06-01 

- 2001-03-

01

1870 ccm 44 KW 60 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F8Q 606

RENAULT TRAFIC 

Furgonato (TXX)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

TRAFIC Furgonato (TXX) 1997-06-01 

- 2001-03-

01

1870 ccm 44 KW 60 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F8Q 606


